

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 44907265

Data publicarii	13.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.552,03 RON - 1.552,03 RON

Descriere: 1 2011050 TEAVA CUPRU SEMIDUR 18X0,7 L=3M 3,00 BUC 39,09 117,26 19 22,27 2
2011049 TEAVA CUPRU SEMIDUR 15X0,7 L=3M 3,00 BUC 31,01 93,04 19 17,66 3 2013868
TEAVA CUPRU SEMIDUR 22X0,7 L=3M 3,00 BUC 50,00 150,00 19 28,50 4 1028238 SET 6
BATERII R3 LONGLIFE POWER 4903 2,00 SET 11,13 22,25 19 4,23 5 7043817 CAZMA CU
COADA TEH 1,00 BUC 22,83 22,83 19 4,34 6 1020553 PRELUNGITOR CUPLA+FISA CP 20M
3X1,5 1,00 BUC 65,63 65,63 19 12,47 include taxa verde 2,08 lei/BUC 7 1037134
DERULATOR 4D-4CP 3X2.5 50M 53339 1,00 BUC 227,73 227,73 19 43,27 include taxa verde
4 lei/BUC 8 7044935 LOPATA CU COADA TIP C 1,00 BUC 22,68 22,68 19 4,31 9 2013171
ROBINET MANETA OTEL INT-INT DN50 PN25 3,00 BUC 131,93 395,80 19 75,20 10 2000372
MUFA INT-INT 15 5270 20,00 BUC 0,60 11,93 19 2,27 11 2000373 MUFA INT-INT 18 5270
20,00 BUC 0,88 17,65 19 3,35 12 2000374 MUFA INT-INT 22 5270 20,00 BUC 1,30 26,05 19
4,95 13 2000392 COT INT-INT 15 5090 10,00 BUC 0,89 8,91 19 1,69 14 2000522 COT INT-INT
18 5090 10,00 BUC 1,45 14,54 19 2,76 15 2000393 COT INT-INT 22 5090 10,00 BUC 2,43
24,29 19 4,61 16 2020140 SET GARNITURI CAUCIUC 3/4 RF GAZ 4 BUC 10,00 SET 0,98 9,83
19 1,87 17 7002123 ALIAJ LIPIRE 2 MM/200G FELDER 1497201406 1,00 BUC 32,98 32,98 19
6,27 18 2020490 SNUR FILETE LOCTITE 55/160M 1,00 BUC 33,67 33,67 19 6,40 19 2005427
PASTA LIPIRE 250G FELDER 22976055 1,00 BUC 36,44 36,44 19 6,92 20 1021537 LANTERNA
CAP 19LED PLF 19 2,00 BUC 16,31 32,62 19 6,20 include taxa verde 0,15 lei/BUC 21
1001189 ECO INTR SIMPLU MF0012-
